General information about company

Scrip code 539991

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE700F01016

Name of the company CONFIDENCE FUTURISTIC ENERGETECH LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular es/No Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whe.ther thelLlsted Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes Yes Yes
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 0 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 0 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each class
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. archolding as a % of | of securities (1X)
Categor Category of | Nos. Of aid aid- nderlyin shares held total no. of shares
80TV | shareholder shareholders | P#'¢ P paid-up u ying _ (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights
@ equity shares | equity Depository (VID = (IV)+ Total as a
(10 (1) . SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As o
held (IV) shares Receipts (VI) [ (V)+ (V) a % of (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class % of
held (V) ° X . Total (A+B+C)
egly
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 1 15479600 15479600 61.87 15479600 15479600 | 61.87
Group
(B) Public 1448 9540400 9540400 38.13 9540400 9540400 |38.13
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 1449 25020000 25020000 100 25020000 25020000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding I;}:lmber of
No. Of »asa % Number of l;dre:d or
No. Of Shares assuming full | Locked in shares gthergw ise Sub-categorization of shares
Shares No. of Underlying conversion of | (X1n) encumbered | Number of
Category Underlying Shares . Outstanding convef‘mble XIII equity shares
Category | of . Underlying . securities ( as (XD :
Outstanding . convertible held in
)] shareholder . Outstanding . a percentage A A .
convertible securities . sa Sa | dematerialized
(1) " Warrants of diluted % of % of
securities . and No. Of . 00 00 form (XIV) ~ ~ ~
Xi share capital Sub Sub Sub
X (Xi) Warrant pital) total | No. | total
X) arrants (XI)= (VID+ |No. (a) ) category | category | category
(Xi) (a) ) Shares | (a) | Shares () (i) (iii)
(X) As a % of held held
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter
(A) ]‘% 61.87 13200000 | 85.27 15479600
romoter
Group
B) Public 38.13 7820000 | 81.97 9374200 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 21020000 | 84.01 24853800 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

) Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of fully No. 10f £sh Total nos. §harfehol(limg 3Sfﬁ class of securities (IX)
Category & Nos. Of paid up Paﬁ y No. O Sares | chares held 76 of total no. o
: . paid-up | underlying _ shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. Name of the shareholders | equity . ’ (VID) = % of
equity Depository as per SCRR, 1957) a0
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares held . AV)HV)+ o Total
(V) shares Receipts (VI) i) (VII) As a % of Class eg: | Class :
held (V) (A+B+C2) x > | Total Voting
cey rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(d Any Other 1 15479600 15479600 | 61.87 15479600 15479600 | 61.87
(specify)
Sub-Total (A)(1) 1 15479600 15479600 61.87 15479600 15479600 | 61.87
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 1 15479600 15479600 | 61.87 15479600 15479600 | 61.87
Promoter Group
(AEA)DHA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
(g) holding nominal | 1384 1168070 1168070 4.67 1168070 1168070 |[4.67
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
(h holding ngml_rlal 8 4555638 4555638 18.21 4555638 4555638 |18.21
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
@ Indians (NRIs) 3 226 226 0 226 226 0
Any Other
(m) (specify) 33 3816466 3816466 15.25 3816466 3816466 |15.25
Sub-Total (B)(4) 1448 9540400 9540400 38.13 9540400 9540400 |38.13
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 1448 9540400 9540400 38.13 9540400 9540400 |38.13
(2HB)3)HB)
“
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2) 1449 25020000 25020000 100 25020000 25020000 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 1449 25020000 25020000 100 25020000 25020000 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , Number of
no- Of asavh Number of Locked | pldaed

No. Of No. of Shares assuming full . un}: er OXHO cked | b t}e1 gec of Sub-categorization of shares

Shares Shares Underlying | conversion of | i shares (XII) otherwise Number of

Underlying Underlvin Outstanding | convertible encumbered equity shares
Sr. Outstanding YIE | onvertible securities (as a (X1 held in

. Outstanding L L
convertible W securities and | percentage of Asa % As a % | dematerialized
I arrants . Sa /o Sa 7o
securities (Xi) No. Of _ dllqted share of total N of total | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XD)= | No. (a) | Shares | 2" | Shares category | category | category
(@) (VIDH(X) As a held | ® |held ) (i) (iif)
% of (A+B+C2) (b) (b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
€8} Indian
(d) 61.87 13200000 | 85.27 15479600
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 61.87 13200000 | 85.27 15479600
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 61.87 13200000 | 85.27 15479600
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AM+HA))
B Table I1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
@) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(2) 4.67 819800 | 70.18 1001870 0 0 0
(h) 18.21 3211600 |70.5 4555638 0 0 0
@) 0 0 0 226 0 0 0
(m) 15.25 3788600 |99.27 3816466 0 0 0
(Sr)b'T"tal B 38.13 7820000 |81.97 9374200 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 38.13 7820000 | 81.97 9374200 0 0 0
(B)(2)+H(B)
(3B
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BH+C2) 100 21020000 | 84.01 24853800
Total (A+B+C 100 21020000 | 84.01 24853800

)




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

CONFIDENCE PETROLEUM INDIA LIMITED

PAN (II)

AAACD3658C

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

15479600

15479600

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

15479600

15479600

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

61.87

61.87

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

15479600

15479600

Class eg:y

Total

15479600

15479600

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

61.87

61.87

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

61.87

61.87

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

13200000

13200000




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

85.27

85.27

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

15479600

15479600

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

YASH KELA

Abhishek Khaitan

Shailesh Khaitan

Manish Satyanarayan Nuwal

Lalit Kumar Khaitan

JAGAT BANDHU BHANDARI

PAN (II)

BIWPK2500F

AIOPKS5527C

AFVPK1053M

AAZPN3399]

AIMPK4395E

ACAPBY9%411A

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

710610

500000

360000

350000

340000

289078

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

710610

500000

360000

350000

340000

289078

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.84

1.44

1.4

1.36

1.16

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities

(Ix)

Class eg: X

710610

500000

360000

350000

340000

289078

Class eg:y

Total

710610

500000

360000

350000

340000

289078

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.84

2

1.44

1.4

1.36

1.16

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.84

1.44

1.4

1.36

1.16

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

500000

360000

350000

340000

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

100

100

100

100

0

Number of equity
shares held in

710610

500000

360000

350000

340000

289078




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Sub-category (i)

Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (1I)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2549688

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

2549688

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.19

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2549688

Class eg:y

Total

2549688

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

10.19

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share

10.19

capital) (XI)=

(VID+(X) As a %

of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a) 1550000

As a % of total

Shares held (b) | ©0-79

Number of equity | 2549688

shares held in




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii)) |0

Sub-category (iii) |0




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

4

7

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

HUF

Firm

Clearing
Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Brij Kishor Trading Private
Limited

Aalidhra Textool Engineers
Pvt Ltd

Singularity Holdings
Limited

PAN (II)

AACCBS8393A

AAACD8469M

AAACJ0259M

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

10

19

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3510251

1868600

800000

660000

305996

215

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD)

3510251

1868600

800000

660000

305996

215

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

14.03

7.47

32

2.64

1.22

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

3510251

1868600

800000

660000

305996

215

Class eg:y

Total

3510251

1868600

800000

660000

305996

215

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

14.03

7.47

32

2.64

1.22

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

14.03

7.47

32

2.64

1.22

Number of Locked in shares (XII)




No. (a) 3508600 1868600 800000 660000 280000 0
‘;fa‘;;f}feflg)g; 99.95 100 100 100 91.5 0
Number of equity

sharesheldin 1 3510251 1868600 800000 660000 305996 215
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (i) |0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0 0 0 0




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

33

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3816466

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

3816466

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

15.25

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

3816466

Class eg:y

Total

3816466

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

15.25

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

15.25

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

3788600




As a % of total

Shares held (b) 99.27
Number of equity

shares held in

dematerialized 3816466
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0







