General information about company							
Scrip code	539991						
NSE Symbol							
MSEI Symbol							
ISIN	INE700F01016						
Name of the company	CONFIDENCE FUTURISTIC ENERGETECH LIMITED						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2022						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No						

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No								

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits							
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)					
As on shareholding date	0	0					
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	0	0					
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	0	0					
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	0	0					
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	0	0					

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
	Category of	Category of Nos. Of	Of No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Category (I)	Category   shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held $(VII) = (IV) +$ $(V) + (VI)$	(calculated as per	No of Voti	ng (XIV	) Rights	Total as a	
		(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)		SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	1	15479600			15479600	61.87	15479600		15479600	61.87	
(B)	Public	1448	9540400			9540400	38.13	9540400		9540400	38.13	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	1449	25020000			25020000	100	25020000		25020000	100	

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities												
Category of	Category	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares		
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				61.87	13200000	85.27			15479600			
(B)	Public				38.13	7820000	81.97			9374200	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100	21020000	84.01			24853800	0	0	0

	Table	II - Stateme	nt showing	sharehol	ding pattern	of the Pror	noter and Promot	er Group			
			No. of fully	No. Of	No Of shows	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec		Rights held i	n each
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	Partly paid-up equity	No. Of shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemer	nt showing share	eholding patter	n of the Pro	omoter and Prom	oter Group	•				
(1)	Indian										
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	15479600			15479600	61.87	15479600		15479600	61.87
Sub-Total (A)(1)		1	15479600			15479600	61.87	15479600		15479600	61.87
(2)	Foreign			-			•				
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		1	15479600			15479600	61.87	15479600		15479600	61.87
В	Table III - Stateme	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder									
(1)	Institutions (Dome	estic)									
(2)	Institutions (Foreig	gn)									
(3)	Central Governme	nt / State Gover	nment(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	1384	1168070			1168070	4.67	1168070		1168070	4.67
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	28	4555638			4555638	18.21	4555638		4555638	18.21
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	3	226			226	0	226		226	0
(m)	Any Other (specify)	33	3816466			3816466	15.25	3816466		3816466	15.25
Sub-Total (B)(4)		1448	9540400			9540400	38.13	9540400		9540400	38.13
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		1448	9540400			9540400	38.13	9540400		9540400	38.13
С	Table IV - Stateme	ent showing sha	reholding patte	rn of the N	on Promoter- No	on Public share	holder				
Total ( A+B+C2 )		1449	25020000			25020000	100	25020000		25020000	100
Total (A+B+C)		1449	25020000			25020000	100	25020000		25020000	100

	Т	able II - Stat	ement showing	ng shareholding	g pattern o	f the Pr	omo	ter and	Promoter Gro	ир		
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities X)  No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
	convertible securities (X)		securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pa	attern of the Promo	oter and Pro	noter Gr	oup					
(1)	Indian											
(d)				61.87	13200000	85.27			15479600			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				61.87	13200000	85.27			15479600			
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				61.87	13200000	85.27			15479600			
В	Table III - Sta	tement showing	g shareholding p	attern of the Publi	c sharehold	er						
(1)	Institutions (E	Oomestic)										
(2)	Institutions (F	oreign)										
(3)	Central Gover	nment / State C	Government(s)									
(4)	Non-institutio	ns										
(g)				4.67	819800	70.18			1001870	0	0	0
(h)				18.21	3211600	70.5			4555638	0	0	0
(i)				0	0	0			226	0	0	0
(m)				15.25	3788600	99.27			3816466	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				38.13	7820000	81.97			9374200	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)				38.13	7820000	81.97			9374200	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder								•		•	•
Total ( A+B+C2)				100	21020000	84.01			24853800			
Total (A+B+C				100	21020000	84.01			24853800			

Any Other (specify)								
Searial No.	1							
Category	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	CONFIDENCE PETROLEUM INDIA LIMITED							
PAN (II)	AAACD3658C	Total						
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	15479600	15479600						
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	15479600	15479600						
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	61.87	61.87						
Number of Voting F	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg: X	15479600	15479600						
Class eg:y								
Total	15479600	15479600						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	61.87	61.87						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)								
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)								
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	61.87	61.87						
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	I						
No. (a)	13200000	13200000						

As a % of total Shares held (b)	85.27	85.27						
Number of Shares	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)							
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	15479600	15479600						
Reason for not pro	viding PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN								
Shareholder type	Promoter							

		T	T	nolding nominal share capi	T	T
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Name of the Shareholders (I)	YASH KELA	Abhishek Khaitan	Shailesh Khaitan	Manish Satyanarayan Nuwal	Lalit Kumar Khaitan	JAGAT BANDHU BHANDAR
PAN (II)	BJWPK2500F	AIOPK5527C	AFVPK1053M	AAZPN3399J	AIMPK4395E	ACAPB9411A
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	710610	500000	360000	350000	340000	289078
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	710610	500000	360000	350000	340000	289078
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.84	2	1.44	1.4	1.36	1.16
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ch class of securities	(IX)			
Class eg: X	710610	500000	360000	350000	340000	289078
Class eg:y						
Total	710610	500000	360000	350000	340000	289078
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.84	2	1.44	1.4	1.36	1.16
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.84	2	1.44	1.4	1.36	1.16
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)		T			
No. (a)	0	500000	360000	350000	340000	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	100	100	100	100	0
Number of equity shares held in	710610	500000	360000	350000	340000	289078

dematerialized form (XIV)										
Reason for not pro	Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN										
Sub-categorization	of shares									
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0				
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0				
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0				

	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.							
Searial No.								
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back							
PAN (II)	Total							
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2549688							
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2549688							
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.19							
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg: X	2549688							
Class eg:y								
Total	2549688							
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	10.19							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)								
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)								
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.19							
Number of Locked	Number of Locked in shares (XII)							
No. (a)	1550000							
As a % of total Shares held (b)	60.79							
Number of equity shares held in	2549688							

dematerialized form (XIV)					
Reason for not pro-	Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Sub-categorization of shares					
Shareholding (No.	Shareholding (No. of shares) under				
Sub-category (i)	0				
Sub-category (ii)	0				
Sub-category (iii)	0				

Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	HUF	Firm	Clearing Members
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	Category
Name of the Shareholders (I)		Brij Kishor Trading Private Limited	Aalidhra Textool Engineers Pvt Ltd	Singularity Holdings Limited			
PAN (II)		AACCB8393A	AAACD8469M	AAACJ0259M			
No. of the Shareholders (I)	10	1	1	1	19	1	3
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3510251	1868600	800000	660000	305996	4	215
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	3510251	1868600	800000	660000	305996	4	215
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	14.03	7.47	3.2	2.64	1.22	0	0
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ach class of securities (IX)			•		
Class eg: X	3510251	1868600	800000	660000	305996	4	215
Class eg:y							
Total	3510251	1868600	800000	660000	305996	4	215
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	14.03	7.47	3.2	2.64	1.22	0	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)  Number of Locked	14.03	7.47	3.2	2.64	1.22	0	0

No. (a)	3508600	1868600	800000	660000	280000	0	0	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	99.95	100	100	100	91.5	0	0	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3510251	1868600	800000	660000	305996	4	215	
Reason for not pro	Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN								
Sub-categorization of shares								
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	

Any Other (specify)					
Searial No.					
Category					
Category / More than 1 percentage					
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back				
PAN (II)	Total				
No. of the Shareholders (I)	33				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3816466				
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	3816466				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	15.25				
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	3816466				
Class eg:y					
Total	3816466				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	15.25				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	15.25				
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)	3788600				

As a % of total Shares held (b)	99.27				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3816466				
Reason for not pro	Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Sub-categorization	Sub-categorization of shares				
Shareholding (No. of shares) under					
Sub-category (i)	0				
Sub-category (ii)	0				
Sub-category (iii)	0				